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p.%: 3=H
e %o: 2o, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (if4F)

* ki K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

s REAHE: > -12dB
<k (HEA%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K% £ 120Km) C RTER . BHER
IHEEAH:

©R: DC(9736V) MR T AMAN, Rk, LKy
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LRED: FEHEKHT
IAERE: -40°C ~ +85°C

KGR —45°C ~ +85°C

AR 0 ~ 95%, L ELE

ARk A R ~F

FRERT:

37 X: DIN Tk F 4K

G547 % P40 B5 47 &, KRBT

MTBF :

100000h

GG-1ES2413-20A/B
GQ-1ES2413-40A/B
GQ-1ES2413-60A/B
GQ-1ES2413-80A/B

GG-1ES2413-100A/B

FxZH*FR (mm) 37X 150 X 129

RKFED:
* 4 /~10/100Base-TX 3% 2 RJ45 &
o 5 4&47f: IEEES02. 3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

|EEEB02. 3x iz 7t

o WAL : 19. 6Gbps

* MAC bk & K ): 8K, A%

* LA R RE: 4. 2Mpps
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* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) % 24% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) ¥4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) % 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 54 5

e i : IEC60068-2-27
* AW T %: IEC60068-2-32
e E#: IEC60068-2-6
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ZJPUER 10/100M B4EELT SC 20KM

ZJEPUER 10/100M EARELT SC 40KM

ZJEPUER 10/100M EEARESLT SC 60KM -40°C~+85°C
ZPUEL 10/100M BR4REALT SC 80KM

U 10/100M BAFEELT SC 100KM



